Position

Vice Chancellor Human
Resources

Director, Employee & Labor Rel
Human Resources Manager
Exec Asst To Vice Chancellor
Human Resources Analyst
Benefits Specialist

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Technician
Benefits Specialist

Human Resources Analyst

Prof Exp - District

Benefits Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$210,460

$148,006

$119,097

$91,527

$87,452

$78,063

$72,248

$68,160

$51,286

$48,155

$13,800

$13,762

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,613

$42,854

$32,347

$26,450

$31,417

$23,843

$43,931

$31,285

$13,399

$19,716

$0

$7,689



