Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Chancellor Human Resources		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$210,460	\$48,613
Director, Employee & Labor Rel		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$148,006	\$42,854
Human Resources Manager		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$119,097	\$32,347
Exec Asst To Vice Chancellor		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$91,527	\$26,450
Human Resources Analyst		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$87,452	\$31,417
Benefits Specialist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$78,063	\$23,843
Human Resources Specialist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$72,248	\$43,931
Human Resources Technician		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$68,160	\$31,285
Benefits Specialist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$51,286	\$13,399
Human Resources Analyst		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$48,155	\$19,716
Prof Exp - District		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$13,800	\$0
Benefits Specialist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Human Resources	\$13,762	\$7,689